
KILLINGWORTH ARCHERS

INDOOR TOURNAMENT

2nd & 3rd November 2019

Lord Patron: Mr Tony George

Judges: Day 1, Mrs S Tideswell, Mrs  L. Nicholson, Mr D. Crow and Mr C.Hall

 Day 2, Mr D.Harrison, Mrs S.Tideswell, Mr G.McMillan, Mr G.Dunk, Mr D.Crow and Mr C.Hall

Round: Combined Portsmouth & Worcester UK Record Status

Awards List

Lady Recurve Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's

Jane Reith Green Lane 1 59 547 26 60 277 38 119 824 64 Trophy & M

Kath Hall Killingworth 2 60 527 19 59 247 22 119 774 41 Medal

Yvonne Henry Killingworth 3 60 485 9 60 243 22 120 728 31 Medal

Lady Longbow Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's

Lynn Young Riverside 1 59 416 8 59 209 11 118 625 19 Trophy & M

Lee Blenkinsop Killingworth 2 56 322 4 38 86 2 94 408 6 Medal

Lady Barebow Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's

Tracy Leverett Riverside 1 60 504 13 59 216 13 119 720 26 Medal

Mary Rathbone Killingworth 2 60 452 6 53 173 9 113 625 15 Medal

Lady VI Compound Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's

Joan Toman Killingworth 1 60 485 4 52 179 12 112 664 16 Medal

Gentlemen Recurve Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's

Paul Nicholson Norton 1 60 587 49 60 291 51 120 878 100 Trophy & M

Luke Fittes Killingworth 2 60 579 40 60 281 41 120 860 81 Medal

Adam Lyczko Cleadon 3 60 566 33 60 281 42 120 847 75 Medal

Most reds in Portsmouth

Aslan Freeman Newburn 30 Medal

Gentlemen Barebow Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's

Mark Robertson Killingworth 1 60 547 23 60 275 36 120 822 59 Medal

David Leverett Riverside 2 60 541 19 60 245 22 120 786 41 Medal

John Lee Walker 3 60 503 6 60 241 19 120 744 25 Medal

Gentlemen Longbow Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's

Mike Nilsson Priory 1 60 419 3 52 164 9 112 583 12 Trophy & M

Gentlemen Compound Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's

Tony Reith Green Lane 1 60 576 35 60 299 59 120 875 94 Trophy & M

George McMillan AGB 2 60 562 22 60 297 57 120 859 79 Medal

Simon Bradshaw Heugh 3 60 559 20 60 292 52 120 851 72 Medal

Overall
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Junior Girl Recurve Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's

Trophy first overall and first under 18 Trophy & Medal

Annabel Garner Killingworth 60 536 25 60 234 17 120 770 42

First under 16 Medal

Naomi Salmons Heugh 60 518 15 60 252 26 120 770 41 Medal

First under 14 Medal

Erica Thompson NE Archers 60 410 3 57 173 10 117 583 13 Medal

Junior Girl Longbow Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's

Jenny Cuthbertson Killingworth 1 60 421 5 51 147 4 111 568 9 Medal

Junior Boys Recurve Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's

Trophy first overall and first under 18 Trophy & Medal

Philip Thornton Scorton 60 544 21 60 270 33 120 814 54

First under 16

Daniel Newman Scorton 58 428 3 58 201 8 116 629 11 Medal

First under 14

Alexander Smirnis Killingworth 60 526 17 60 258 26 120 784 43 Medal

Junior Boys barebow Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's

First overall and first under 14

Elliott Ford Tynedale 1 60 385 4 53 152 3 113 537 7 Medal

First under 18

Bradley Ford Tynedale 2 58 348 1 51 151 7 109 499 8 Medal

Recurve Team (2 Ladies and 2 Gentlemen) Killingworth 3243

Kath Hall

Annabel Garner

Luke Fittes

James Taylor

Helen George Award highest handicap adjusted score.

Richard Armstrong Cleadon 2947

National Record Worcester round Claimed; Mark Robertson Killingworth.

Sealed score prizes; Alex Blick

William Smith

Ian Evans

Tournament Organiser: 

Kath Hall, 1 Northumberland Villas, Wallsend, Tyne & Wear, NE28 6QA

0191 2872073

killingworth.tournaments@gmail.com

Thank you all for your support and company . Hope you all enjoyed the new format.
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Lady Recurve Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's

Jane Reith Green Lane 1 59 547 26 60 277 38 119 824 64

Kath Hall Killingworth 2 60 527 19 59 247 22 119 774 41

Yvonne Henry Killingworth 3 60 485 9 60 243 22 120 728 31

Yvonne Mastaglio Walker 4 60 475 7 59 212 11 119 687 18

Karolina Krucovska Stockton 5 60 460 5 58 182 7 118 642 12

Zoe Peers Heugh 6 55 302 2 46 143 8 101 445 10

Lady Barebow Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's

Tracy Leverett Riverside 1 60 504 13 59 216 13 119 720 26

Mary Rathbone Killingworth 2 60 452 6 53 173 9 113 625 15

Caitlin Leverett Riverside 3 60 422 4 56 168 3 116 590 7

Jenny Leverett Riverside 4 59 414 3 53 166 9 112 580 12

Julie Bews Killingworth Retired after 42 arrows

Lady Longbow Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's

Lynn Young Riverside 1 59 416 8 59 209 11 118 625 19

Lee Blenkinsop Killingworth 2 56 322 4 38 86 2 94 408 6

Margaret Fittes Killingworth 3 51 268 1 34 94 6 85 362 7

Lady VI Compound Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's

Joan Toman Killingworth 1 60 485 4 52 179 12 112 664 16

Gentlemen Recurve Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's

Paul Nicholson Norton 1 60 587 49 60 291 51 120 878 100

Luke Fittes Killingworth 2 60 579 40 60 281 41 120 860 81

Adam Lyczko Cleadon 3 60 566 33 60 281 42 120 847 75

Les Day Thirsk 4 60 563 29 60 280 41 120 843 70

James Taylor Killingworth 5 60 560 31 60 279 42 120 839 73

James Drew Norton 6 60 560 29 60 278 40 120 838 69

Richard Ingram Heugh 7 60 554 24 60 277 39 120 831 63

Jeffrey Stevens Wear Archers 8 60 553 25 60 267 34 120 820 59

Steve Rushforth Stockton 9 60 558 30 60 251 23 120 809 53

Alexander Chalmers GLAD 10 60 561 31 60 247 27 120 808 58

Paul Heaps Scorton 11 60 539 18 60 259 28 120 798 46

William Smith Heugh 12 60 533 16 60 263 27 120 796 43

Richard Armstrong Cleadon 13 60 528 17 60 255 27 120 783 44

Alex Blick Stckton 14 60 541 20 60 237 30 120 778 50

Kevin Stead Stockton 15 60 508 14 60 265 23 120 773 37

Alistair Newman Scorton 16 60 525 12 60 243 19 120 768 31

Aslan Freeman Newburn 17 60 449 7 60 208 6 120 657 13

Connor Rathbone Killingworth 18 60 384 1 52 145 6 112 529 7

Sam Philips Norton 60 532 19 Retired after 20 arrows

Brian Fenwick Walker 60 516 8 Retired

Paul Mastaglio Walker 47 280 1 Retired

Tom Lane Stockton Did not shoot

Alan Smith Whitburn Did not shoot

Killingworth Indoor  (Combined Portsmouth and Worcester rounds) 2nd & 3rd November 2019.
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Gentlemen Barebow Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's

Mark Robertson Killingworth 1 60 547 23 60 275 36 120 822 59

David Leverett Riverside 2 60 541 19 60 245 22 120 786 41

John Lee Walker 3 60 503 6 60 241 19 120 744 25

Sean Daly Wear Archers 4 60 492 11 59 222 19 119 714 30

Stuart Ford Tynedale 5 60 481 13 59 224 15 119 705 28

John Madderson Walker 6 58 407 4 54 172 10 112 579 14

Gentlemen Longbow Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's

Mike Nilsson Priory 1 60 419 3 52 164 9 112 583 12

Steve Foreman Killingworth 2 60 436 4 51 139 6 111 575 10

Gentlemen Compound Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's

Tony Reith Green Lane 1 60 576 35 60 299 59 120 875 94

George McMillan AGB 2 60 562 22 60 297 57 120 859 79

Simon Bradshaw Heugh 3 60 559 20 60 292 52 120 851 72

Andy Carr Eagle Bowmen 4 60 552 13 60 298 58 120 850 71

Tony Cooper Norton 5 59 552 21 60 295 55 119 847 76

Ian Evans Heugh 6 60 549 16 58 282 50 118 831 66

Steven Bell Priory 7 59 547 16 59 283 40 118 830 56

James Aitchison Green Lane 8 60 544 16 57 276 49 117 820 65

Len Rathbone Killingworth 9 59 542 13 58 266 34 117 808 47

Jamie Johnson Eagle Bowmen 10 60 532 7 55 260 42 115 792 49

Junior Girl Recurve Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's Age group

Annabel Garner Killingworth 1 60 536 25 60 234 17 120 770 42 U 18

Naomi Salmons Heugh 2 60 518 15 60 252 26 120 770 41 U 16

Erica Thompson NE Archers 3 60 410 3 57 173 10 117 583 13 U 14

Junior Girl Longbow Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's Age group

Jenny Cuthbertson Killingworth 1 60 421 5 51 147 4 111 568 9 U 18

Junior Boys Recurve Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's Age group

Philip Thornton Scorton 1 60 544 21 60 270 33 120 814 54 U 18

Alexander Smirnis Killingworth 2 60 526 17 60 258 26 120 784 43 U 14

Ethan Bradshaw Heugh 3 60 524 14 60 252 23 120 776 37 U 18

Mitchell Armstrong Cleadon 4 60 483 12 59 232 23 119 715 35 U 18

Daniel Newman Scorton 5 58 428 3 58 201 8 116 629 11 U 16

Junior Boys barebow Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's Age group

Elliott Ford Tynedale 1 60 385 4 53 152 3 113 537 7 U 14

Bradley Ford Tynedale 2 58 348 1 51 151 7 109 499 8 U 18

Lady Compound Hits Score 10's Hits Score 5's Hits Score 10's & 5's

Viv Davies Cleadon Did not shoot
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